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Palmarès par Equipe

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

025 Arbalète Field 18m Juniors garçons

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 491,075,0 76,0 86,0 85,0 87,082,0 1 528,0491,0AMKROUD-VELAIDOMESTRY Ayliah

BRETAGNE 520,089,0 83,0 90,0 88,0 82,088,0 520,0CHARTOIS Axel

517,089,0 90,0 85,0 84,0 84,085,0 517,0MICHAUD Alex

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

025 Arbalète Field 18m Dames 1

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 503,084,0 87,0 88,0 86,0 88,070,0 1 528,0503,0BADREDDINE Dalal

BRETAGNE 517,088,0 85,0 90,0 87,0 87,080,0 517,0MOELLIC Tifenn

508,084,0 85,0 83,0 82,0 86,088,0 508,0TREVILY Julie

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

025 Arbalète Field 18m Seniors 1

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 463,078,0 76,0 77,0 76,0 83,073,0 1 488,0463,0DALLEE Cédric

BRETAGNE 509,086,0 81,0 88,0 86,0 87,081,0 509,0KERLAU Pascal

516,090,0 85,0 89,0 87,0 83,082,0 516,0LÉO Bastien

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

100 Pistolet 10m Cadets filles

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 509,090,0 83,0 81,0 87,0 85,083,0 1 570,0509,0BOUCHARD Juliette

BRETAGNE 515,090,0 90,0 87,0 81,0 87,080,0 515,0ESPINOSA-AKHOUDAS Assia

546,095,0 88,0 93,0 89,0 92,089,0 546,0SAULNIER Anya

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

100 Pistolet 10m Juniors garçons

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 553,091,0 95,0 92,0 92,0 91,092,0 1 629,0553,0BENAICHA Yanis

BRETAGNE 546,093,0 91,0 93,0 92,0 89,088,0 546,0CHEMIN Mathéo

530,091,0 89,0 85,0 86,0 90,089,0 530,0MICHAUD Tomas
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100 Pistolet 10m Dames 1

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 524,088,0 89,0 86,0 85,0 90,086,0 1 581,0524,0DESBOIS Rozenn

BRETAGNE 535,092,0 85,0 88,0 88,0 91,091,0 535,0OLIVO Marion

522,087,0 87,0 86,0 90,0 86,086,0 522,0POBES Floriane

2 T.S. LA FOUGERAISE 430,086,0 80,0 83,0 52,0 45,084,0 1 405,0430,0GUERIN Karine

BRETAGNE 507,082,0 92,0 85,0 89,0 86,073,0 507,0HUET Irène

468,072,0 84,0 80,0 82,0 75,075,0 468,0PESLIN Elodie

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

100 Pistolet 10m Seniors 1

1 T.S. MALOUIN 523,088,0 86,0 88,0 84,0 86,091,0 1 595,0523,0BAUDAIS Michel

BRETAGNE 543,093,0 89,0 91,0 88,0 94,088,0 543,0LEMEE Jean

529,089,0 86,0 92,0 88,0 89,085,0 529,0MALTRUD Hervé-Pierre

2 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 535,088,0 92,0 86,0 84,0 91,094,0 1 592,0535,0CHAPSAL Etienne

BRETAGNE 511,089,0 82,0 79,0 86,0 88,087,0 511,0GILLES Johann

546,089,0 94,0 95,0 91,0 87,090,0 546,0LEHY Ulrich

3 LA DU GUESCLIN 509,089,0 89,0 84,0 83,0 82,082,0 1 556,0509,0MASSON Jérémy

BRETAGNE 510,087,0 79,0 87,0 85,0 86,086,0 510,0ROUPIOZ Julien

537,088,0 88,0 94,0 90,0 87,090,0 537,0VRCHOVSKY Paul

4 T.S. LA FOUGERAISE 505,083,0 86,0 87,0 88,0 82,079,0 1 544,0505,0LONGEPEE Maxime

BRETAGNE 490,086,0 81,0 84,0 86,0 77,076,0 490,0PERISSE Eric

549,096,0 90,0 90,0 93,0 88,092,0 549,0SIMON Manuel

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

100 Pistolet 10m Seniors 2

1 T.S. LA FOUGERAISE 526,090,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,086,0 1 565,0526,0KHAN Nizam

BRETAGNE 524,084,0 86,0 93,0 86,0 91,084,0 524,0LEDAMANY Christophe

515,086,0 90,0 87,0 86,0 80,086,0 515,0LETENDU Lionel

2 LA DU GUESCLIN 494,080,0 84,0 68,0 92,0 87,083,0 1 533,0494,0DENIEL Cyrille

BRETAGNE 495,083,0 82,0 83,0 83,0 86,078,0 495,0LE DEUL Bruno

544,087,0 92,0 91,0 89,0 93,092,0 544,0ZAMORA Christophe
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100 Pistolet 10m Seniors 2

3 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 457,074,0 75,0 85,0 76,0 69,078,0 1 365,0457,0DALLEE Cédric

BRETAGNE 456,082,0 70,0 70,0 84,0 67,083,0 456,0PICQ Stéphane

452,083,0 73,0 71,0 76,0 77,072,0 452,0SERVANIN Luc

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

100 Pistolet 10m Seniors 3

1 T.S. MALOUIN 518,086,0 88,0 83,0 90,0 84,087,0 1 527,0518,0ALLAIRE Hervé

BRETAGNE 483,079,0 79,0 77,0 87,0 72,089,0 483,0BORBELY Bernard

526,090,0 89,0 88,0 86,0 86,087,0 526,0PLANQUE Bruno

2 T.O. REDONNAIS 485,085,0 80,0 71,0 81,0 85,083,0 1 468,0485,0CASSADOUR Jean-Raoul

BRETAGNE 533,087,0 92,0 88,0 87,0 91,088,0 533,0MONTOIR Gérard

450,075,0 76,0 73,0 63,0 85,078,0 450,0ZANOTTI Michel

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10m Cadets filles

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 13,01,0 4,0 5,00 40,010,0BOUCHARD Juliette

BRETAGNE 1,0 0 1,01,0 3,0
10,01,0 0 1,04,0 6,0ESPINOSA-AKHOUDAS Assia

2,0 1,0 1,00 4,0
17,01,0 4,0 2,04,0 11,0SAULNIER Anya

2,0 2,0 02,0 6,0

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10m Juniors garçons

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 24,03,0 4,0 3,03,0 88,013,0BENAICHA Yanis

BRETAGNE 3,0 3,0 3,02,0 11,0
32,04,0 3,0 5,04,0 16,0CHEMIN Mathéo

4,0 5,0 4,03,0 16,0
32,04,0 3,0 5,04,0 16,0MICHAUD Tomas

4,0 5,0 4,03,0 16,0
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102 Pistolet Vitesse 10m Seniors 3

1 T.S. MALOUIN 8,00 2,0 1,02,0 37,05,0ALGHISI Pierre

BRETAGNE 3,0 0 00 3,0
11,01,0 0 3,02,0 6,0ALLAIRE Hervé

2,0 1,0 2,00 5,0
18,01,0 2,0 1,02,0 6,0HAYASHI Kenji

2,0 3,0 4,03,0 12,0

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

103 Pistolet Standard 10m Cadets garçons

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 300,074,0 80,0 71,075,0 930,0300,0BOUCHARD Juliette

BRETAGNE 0 0 00 0
305,077,0 75,0 82,071,0 305,0ESPINOSA-AKHOUDAS Assia

0 0 00 0
325,079,0 84,0 81,081,0 325,0SAULNIER Anya

0 0 00 0

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

103 Pistolet Standard 10m Juniors garçons

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 335,082,0 86,0 85,082,0 1 012,0335,0BENAICHA Yanis

BRETAGNE 0 0 00 0
354,093,0 87,0 86,088,0 354,0CHEMIN Mathéo

0 0 00 0
323,070,0 89,0 80,084,0 323,0MICHAUD Tomas

0 0 00 0

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

103 Pistolet Standard 10m Dames 1

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 324,075,0 86,0 88,075,0 906,0324,0DESBOIS Rozenn

BRETAGNE 0 0 00 0
311,078,0 77,0 79,077,0 311,0OLIVO Marion

0 0 00 0
271,059,0 67,0 77,068,0 271,0POBES Floriane

0 0 00 0
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103 Pistolet Standard 10m Seniors 2

1 T.S. MALOUIN 299,077,0 71,0 75,076,0 902,0299,0CHAMANT Serge

BRETAGNE 0 0 00 0
271,070,0 69,0 68,064,0 271,0JOSSE Jean-Paul

0 0 00 0
332,087,0 78,0 88,079,0 332,0LEDAIN Christophe

0 0 00 0

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

103 Pistolet Standard 10m Seniors 3

1 T.S. MALOUIN 280,073,0 75,0 75,057,0 866,0280,0ALGHISI Pierre

BRETAGNE 0 0 00 0
299,076,0 75,0 68,080,0 299,0HAYASHI Kenji

0 0 00 0
287,066,0 77,0 74,070,0 287,0PLANQUE Bruno

0 0 00 0

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

104 Carabine 10m Cadets filles

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 556,294,7 93,3 92,6 94,2 92,189,3 1 660,8556,2LEFEBVRE Florence

BRETAGNE 555,996,9 92,2 93,4 92,4 89,391,7 555,9PAJOT PRIOUR Morgane

548,795,6 90,1 90,0 89,1 93,390,6 548,7VAUCELLE Marthe

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

104 Carabine 10m Cadets garçons

1 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 560,791,5 94,6 89,8 96,7 98,489,7 1 698,9560,7HELLEUX Julien

BRETAGNE 581,796,0 97,8 97,1 95,1 98,797,0 581,7LARCHER Paul

556,584,9 94,0 96,5 94,6 95,790,8 556,5PREVOT Clément

2 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 487,479,1 79,3 85,3 83,1 81,479,2 1 475,6487,4COCHERIL Tilio

BRETAGNE 575,594,2 95,9 98,2 96,0 96,894,4 575,5FRANGI STEFANETTI Clément

412,768,4 57,6 70,4 67,1 66,183,1 412,7VISHA Enzo
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104 Carabine 10m Juniors filles

1 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 606,6100,7 101,9 100,1 101,7 101,1101,1 1 730,5606,6GALLAIS Pauline

BRETAGNE 518,784,9 90,8 83,4 89,7 86,183,8 518,7GUILLOU Madeleine

605,2100,9 101,1 101,3 102,6 101,797,6 605,2HENRY Maïwenn

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

104 Carabine 10m Dames 1

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 481,974,8 73,3 83,1 82,0 84,684,1 1 671,9481,9BARON Margaux

BRETAGNE 606,9102,7 98,1 101,3 102,3 100,9101,6 606,9BIRE-STEENWEG Manon

583,199,8 98,0 93,3 99,3 97,495,3 583,1MOELLIC Tifenn

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

104 Carabine 10m Dames 2

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 556,594,6 92,8 93,0 90,0 90,295,9 1 555,4556,5CASELLA Corinne

BRETAGNE 495,180,7 82,9 79,8 83,4 83,584,8 495,1ROSHCHINA Flyuza

503,882,8 82,0 85,7 82,7 83,287,4 503,8TREVILY Julie

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

104 Carabine 10m Seniors 1

1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 514,277,8 85,6 87,4 94,7 84,484,3 1 664,5514,2LEBEUX François

BRETAGNE 575,793,5 97,1 95,6 94,2 98,496,9 575,7LÉO Bastien

574,694,0 93,7 97,7 96,1 99,993,2 574,6SIMEON Youenn

Place Séries Ind. TotalNom / Prénom

104 Carabine 10m Seniors 3

1 LA DU GUESCLIN 532,491,4 84,3 87,9 91,6 86,690,6 1 477,1532,4ATTARD Marc

BRETAGNE 491,182,0 87,9 81,2 72,2 83,684,2 491,1BREHERET Denis

453,681,8 68,0 74,9 74,8 68,385,8 453,6DELEMARRE Jean-Luc

-- Fin --


